

NEW ITEMS

WHEELS

AVT PART NUMBER	MFG. PART NUMBER	WHEEL O.D.	WHEEL TREAD WIDTH	WHEEL HUB WIDTH	BEARING O.D.	BEARING NUMBER	
AVT214	4 X 2	4	2	Same	1.850	B113, B120 B115 or B128	
LS105	<u>BARRETT</u> 28700-064	3-1/4	5	Same	2.047	B132	
BC117P	<u>BARRETT</u> 9988-63	3-1/4	2-7/8	Same			
PM309	<u>BARRETT</u> A288842-942	7	2-1/2	Same	2.328	P309 / N414	
BL306	<u>BULLI</u> G11000410 G11000308	7	2	Same	2.047	B134	
BT307P	<u>BT</u> 42808	5.5	2.37	Same	2.047		
BT305	<u>BT</u> 161806 156624	7	2-1/4	Same	1.850	B120	
PM207	<u>CLARK / PRIME MOVER</u> 42136-00	4	2-7/8	Same	2.441	B144	
CL401P	<u>CLARK</u> 2792213	9	5	Same	3.543	B211	
RA118P	<u>CATERPILLAR</u> 1154009 NA13054	3-1/4	2	Same	2.047	B132	
RA119P	<u>CATERPILLAR</u> 1086865	3-1/4	4.2	Same	2.047	B132	
LS105	<u>CATERPILLAR</u> 1075064 971875	3-1/4	5	Same	2.047	B132	
MO203	<u>CATERPILLAR</u> 1049809 972010	4	2-7/8	Same	2.047	B132	
RA208	<u>CATERPILLAR</u> 1049911	4	3-5/8	Same	2.047	B132	
CR209	<u>CROWN</u> 805888-010	3-1/2	1.97		1.850	B120 or B128	
CR210P	<u>CROWN</u>	4	1.85	Same	1.850	B123	
AT104*		3	3-5/8	Same	1.850	B120 or B113	
CR328P	<u>CROWN</u> 5 x 2	5	2	Same	3.149	B171	
CR329SS	<u>CROWN</u> 44496 Solid Steel	7	2	Same	1.850	B120	
CR311	<u>CROWN</u> 805536 802745	6	2	Same	1.850	B123	
CR331	<u>CROWN</u> 123240 127723	8	4	Same	2.834	B161	

NEW PRESS ON TIRES

	AVT PART NUMBER	SIZE	TREAD STYLE
5-3/4 I.D.	PT149	9 x 5 x 5-3/4	SMOOTH FLAT
7" I.D.	PT175	254 x 114 x 180 (10 x 4-1/2 x 7)	SMOOTH FLAT
8" I.D.	PT304	12 x 6 x 8	SMOOTH FLAT
	PT221	10 x 7 x 8	SMOOTH FLAT
9-1/2" I.D.	PT350	13 x 5-1/2 x 9-1/2	SMOOTH FLAT
10" I.D.	PT381	13-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 10	SMOOTH FLAT
	PT399	14 x 4 x 10	SMOOTH
	PT451	15-1/2 x 5 x 10	SMOOTH FLAT
10-1/2" I.D.	PT469	16 x 6 x 10-1/2	TRACTION CONTOUR
10.63" I.D.	PT382P	13-1/2 x 5 x 10.63 (350 x 127 x 270)	SMOOTH FLAT
	PT388P	13-1/2 X 5-1/2 X 10.63 (345 X 140 X 270)	SMOOTH FLAT
10-3/4" I.D.	PT425	15 x 6-1/2 x 10-3/4	SMOOTH FLAT
11-1/4" I.D.	PT414	14 x 8 x 11-1/4	SMOOTH FLAT
	PT431	15 x 4 x 11-1/4	SMOOTH FLAT
	PT506	16-1/4 x 6 x 11-1/4	TRACTION CONTOUR

NEW BEARINGS

AVT PART NUMBER	MFG. PART NUMBER	BEARING TYPE	BEARING O.D.	BEARING I.D.
B112	87603	C	1.850	.669 (17MM)
B117	6303-ZZ	E	1.850	.669 (17MM)
B160	1654-2RS	C	2.50	1.25
B166	88507	C	2.834	1.378
B190	5205-2RS	C	2.047	.984
B195	6208-ZZ	E		
B200	6209-2RS	C	3.346	1.771

NEW BEARINGS (cont.)

AVT PART NUMBER	MFG. PART NUMBER	BEARING TYPE	BEARING O.D.	BEARING I.D.
B225	6010-2RS	C		
B220	6012-2RS	C	3.740	2.362
B240	6212-ZZ	E	4.33	2.362
B260	6215-ZZ	E	5.11	2.95

NEW ITEMS

AVT PART NUMBER	MFG. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
CL401H	2775411 2782875	CLARK HUB
CR322H	76752	CROWN HUB
RS101	92760	CROWN RISER WITH BUSHING
RS102	42198	CROWN RISER
RS103	115491	CROWN RISER
SL106	RAYMOND 671-023-07 YALE 7238063-06	SEALED WASHER
SL107	908953	SEAL FOR PM306 WHEEL
SL108	5019229-06	SEAL FOR YT133 WHEEL
SL109	17387	CROWN SEAL
SP103	100463	CROWN SPACER
SP105	5040122-00	SPACER FOR YT133 WHEEL
SP117	2200363-49 0650552-00	SPACER FOR YT117

SPACERS

AVT PART NUMBER	O.D.	I.D.	THICKNESS
GRP1	1.165	.675	.11
GRP6	1.44	.842	.11
GRP8THIN	1.725	1.00	.06
GRP8THICK	1.725	1.00	.15

AVT PART NUMBER	MFG. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
AXBC110	32600-031	BARRETT AXLE
AXCR207		CROWN AXLE
AXCR306	74659-001	CROWN AXLE
AXCR315	74659-4	CROWN AXLE
AXCR317	74659-6	CROWN AXLE
AXCR326	73962-006	CROWN AXLE
AXCR327	73962-003	CROWN AXLE
AXLS134	1450616 2013153	HYSTER AXLE
AXRA206	1055818 1055827	CATERPILLAR AXLE
AXRA206	623-010-110-002 623-010-181-002	RAYMOND AXLE
AXRA325	1037037	CATERPILLAR AXLE
AXRA325	114-007-795	RAYMOND AXLE
AXYT127	5046855-00	YALE AXLE
AXYT132	7533684-00	YALE AXLE
AXYT133	5056175-00	YALE AXLE